1. Name of Listed Entity: Deepak Builders & Engineers India Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: DBEIL
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31a
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 25-Oct-2024
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- [Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
in? Public Group
S 'Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
otherwise encumbered?
6 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
Voting Rights?
7 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No
3 'Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Categ Category Nos. No. of No. of No. of Total Shareholdin Number of Voting No. of Shareholding, Number Number Number of Sub-
ory of of fully paid Partly shares nos. g as a % of Rights held in each Shares asa% of of equity categoriza
) shareholde share up equity paid- underlyin share total no. of class of securities Underlyin assuming full Locked Shares shares tion of
r h up g s shares g conversion in pledged held shares
[ olders _ shares or
() shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in Shareholding
held shares Receipts (vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (Xin encumbered | dematerializ | No
(Iv) held Vi) (V)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (Xl ed form of
V) Vi) (Vi) (including diluted share shares
5 No of Tot. - N Asa | No | Asa XIV
As a % of o “’/o ting I‘;g Warrants) capital) '° % _ o %ot under
(A+B+C2) Rights a X @ | of (a) | total
% of tota Shar
Cla | Cla | To | (A+B (X)= (VIl)+(X) I es
ss ss t + C) Asa %of Sha held




al

(A+B+C2)

(b)

[Sub-
Cate

gory

Sub-
Cate
gory
1l

Sub-
Cate
gory
Il

A Promoter & 4 3377056 337705(72.5 33770 [337[72.5 72.5 33770100 401(11.89(33770560
Promoter 0 60 0560 705 560 595
Group 60 2
B Public 63318 (1281030 12810327.5 12810  |12827.5 27.5 38432130 12810300
0 00 0300 103 39
00
C Non 0 0 0 o 0 0 P 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0O 0O 0 P 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2  Shares held [0 0 0 0 o 0 0 P 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 63322 4658086 465808(100 4658(0 465|100 100 3761380.7 401(8.62 46580860
0 60 0860 808 799 |5 595
60 2




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the ) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (Xn) otherwise in
equity held Receipts (VI = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share ) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xli) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa (X1V)
(1v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total (X) asa total total
(vii) Class Class Tot Voting percentage Shar share
X Y al rights of diluted es s held
share held (b)
capital) (b)
Xl) =
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0
Individuals/Hi 4 337700 0 337705 (72.5 337700 3371725 0 72.5 3377100 401 |11.89 33770560
ndu undivided 560 60 560 705 0560 595
Family 60 2
SUNITA AIZP |1 33748 0 0 337489 [7.25 337480 337 [7.25 0 7.25 3374100 (300 [88.89 3374890
SINGAL S1477 90 0 90 489 890 000
N 0 0
DEEPAK AIZP |1 303850 0 303859 65.23  [30385/0 303 165.23 0 65.23 3038100 (101 3.34 30385970
KUMAR S1486 970 70 970 859 5970 595
SINGAL R 70 2
HENNA AVIP |1 6200 0 0 6200 0.01 6200 0 620 0.01 0 0.01 6200100 0 |0 6200
SINGAL S4539 0
B
AKASH CLFP |1 3500 0 0 3500 0.01 3500 0 350 0.01 0 0.01 3500100 0 [0 3500
SINGAL S9178 0
D
Seema AAO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0
Aggarwal PA9S
14H
Kamini Goyal AEEP() 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
G232
4K




Vishal Singal

AQA
PS66
28L

Geeta Gupta

AEG
PG86
11R

Kiran Gupta

AKD
PG19
"7'TF

Shashi Gupta

AEV
PG11

10Q

Rakesh Singal

ACZP
G719
0A

Ramesh
Gupta

ABIP
G607
6F

Munish Gupta

ABIP
G607
7E

Munish Gupta
HUF

AAA
HMO
508B

Ramesh
Gupta HUF

AAB
HR49
28M

Central
Government/
State
Government(s

)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)




Bodies
Corporate

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Deepak
Buildcon
Infrastructure

AIZP
S1468
R

Deepak
Buildcon

/777
7999
97

E9 News

AAG
FE20
97R

Deepak
Builders

AAC
FD94
83E

Henna
Enterprises
Private
Limited

AAC
CH69
53L

DSB Steels
Private
Limited

AAH
CDO1
01B

AKS
Luxuries Infra

ACD
FA71
S6N

H&S Infra

AVIP
54539
B

Deepak
Singal
Engineers and
Builders
Private
Limited

AAC
CD70
15K

Navrang

AAB




International (CN49
Private 69P
Limited
'Windsor AAA
Exports FW10
72G
Eastman AAA
Industries FE34
44B
'Windsor AAB
Chocolatiers [FW69
S7TH
'Windsor AAD
Perfumery  FW17
18Q
Eastman AAA
International [FE34
49D
Eastman AAA
International |[CE52
Private 31A
Limited
Eastman AAF
Tubes Private CE70
Limited 16G
Giant AAC
Securities CB51
Private 70H
Limited
Eastman AAF
Enterprises  [HG45
45P
Ramesh AAD
Steels FR60
48Q
INirmaan AAT

Developers

FN35




32B

Zannat AAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Developers [FZ90
40K
Rita ACZP0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
International (G719
0A
R. K. Cloth |AAE |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mills FR37
56Q
Eastman IndiaAAJF|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
E480
8K
Aastik AQA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Builders PS66
28L
Rakesh GuptaAAB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HUF HR12
69R
Shashi Gupta |AEV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Boutique) [PG11
10Q
Sub-Total 4 337700 0 337705 (72.5 337700 3371725 0 72.5 3377100 401 |11.89 33770560
(A)(1) 560 60 560 705 0560 595
60 2
2 [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0
a  |[ndividuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b  (Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c  [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio

Investor




Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)(2)
Total 4 337700 0 337705 (72.5 337700 337 [72.5 0 72.5 3377100 401 |{11.89 33770560
Shareholding 560 60 560 705 0560 595
of Promoter 60 2
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D+A)?2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & PA Nos. No. Partly Nos. of Total Shareho Number of Voting Rights held No. of Total Number Number of Num Sub-
Name of the N of of paid- shares nos. I ding % in each class of securities Shares shareholdi of Shares ber categorization of
Shareholders ) share fully up underlyin share calculat (IX) Underlying ng,asa Locked in pledged or of shares
) h paid equity '] s e das Outstandin % shares otherwise equi
older up shares Depositor held per g assuming (Xi) encumbere ty
() equit held Vii= SCRR, convertible full d (Xil) shar
y V) Receipts IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversio es
share Vi) Asa % (including n of held
s of Warrants) convertible in
held (A+B+C2 (X) securities dem
) ) v (asa ateri
No of Voting Rights Total per:e:;ag No | Asa | No. | Asa ZIZ Shareholding (No.
asa% diluted . % (N | %of | form of shares) under
of share (a) of ot | total | (xjy)
Total capital) tota ap | share
Voting (X1 ) pli s
rights Sha ca held
Clas Clas To rhils b;e ;Nolt; Sub- Su (Sub-
s s t d () pf Cat b- [Cate
X Y al (b) able) ;?gior (a)t ﬁ?ry
(b) o
or
y
1l
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0
Funds
Venture 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0
Capital
Funds




Investment

Alternate 16673 166738(3.58 1667 166 3.58 3.58 1477188.6 1667

Investment 81 1 381 738 885 K 381

Funds 1

NEOMILE |AAE 16673 166738 3.58 1667 166 3.58 3.58 1477188.6 1667

GROWTH [TN31 81 1 381 738 885 K 381

FUND - 97R 1

SERIES I

Banks 27323 273231(0.59 2732 27310.59 0.59 0 [0 2732

1 31 231 31

Insurance 37524 37524000.81 3752 37510.81 0.81 0 [0 3752

Companies 0 40 240 40

Provident 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 [0 0

IFunds/

IPension

Funds

Asset 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0

reconstructio

n companies

Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wealth

Funds

INBFCs 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 [0 0

registered

with RBI

Other 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 [0 0

Financial

I[nstitutions

Any Other 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0

(specify)

Sub-Total 23158 2315854.97 2315 2314.97 4.97 1477/63.8 2315

(B)(1) 52 2 852 585 885 12 852
2

I[nstitutions 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0

(Foreign)

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Direct




Foreign
'Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
'Wealth
Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
[nvestors
Category |

12

38705
63

387056
3

8.31

3870
563

387
056

8.31

8.31

2365
054

61.1

3870
563

CRAFT
EMERGING
MARKET
FUND PCC-
ELITE
CAPITALnF
UND

AAK
CC86
73L

49267

492677

1.06

4926
77

492
677

1.06

1.06

4926
77

100

4926
77

CRAFT
EMERGING
MARKET
FUND PCC-
CITADEL
CAPITALnF
UND

AAK
CC86
74P

08528

085281

2.12

9852
81

985
281

2.12

2.12

0852
81

100

9852
81

SAINT
CAPITAL
FUND

ABB
CS09
99P

51100

511000

5110
00

511
000

1.1

5110
00

100

5110
00

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

Overseas
Depositories
(holding
IDRs)
(balancing




figure)

/Any Other
(specify)

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

12

38705
63

387056
3

8.31

3870
563

387
056

8.31

8.31

2365
054

61.1

3870
563

Central

Government
State

Government(

5)

0

Central
Government

President of
India

State
Government
Governor

Shareholding
by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)3)

Non-
institutions

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their




relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
[promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
[promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary"
, or "author
of the trust"”

Investor
Education
and
Protection
IFund (IEPF)




Resident 61459 60098 600982(12.9 6009 600(12.9 12.9 300 (0 6009

Individuals 26 6 826 982 826

holding 6

nominal

share capital

up to Rs. 2

lakhs

Resident 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0

Individuals

holding

nominal

share capital

in excess of

Rs. 2 lakhs

Non 74 13982 13982 0.03 1398 139/0.03 0.03 0 0 1398

Resident 2 82 2

Indians

(NRIs)

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nationals

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Companies

Bodies 24 24107 241075/0.52 2410 241/0.52 0.52 0 0 2410

Corporate S 75 075 75

Any Other 1744 35900 3590021(0.77 3590 3591(0.77 0.77 0 0 3590

(specify) 2 02 002 02

HUF 1744 35900 3590021(0.77 3590 35910.77 0.77 0 0 3590
2 02 002 02

Sub-Total 63301 66238 662388(14.22 6623 662(14.22 14.22 300 [0 6623

(B)4) 85 S5 885 388 885

S5

[Total Public 63318 (12810 128103 27.5 1281 128 27.5 27.5 384330 1281

Shareholding 300 00 0300 103 239 0300

(B)=(B)(1)+( 00

B)(2)+(B)(3)

+HB)(4)




Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the [} shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository (Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming (Xl otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V4+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share ) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (Xl ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (XIv)
) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(viii) Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot thing asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli | sheld
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(XI)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(O)=
(OM+O)?2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)




Name

PAN

Passport No. in
case of a foreign
national

Nationality

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*

Shares

Voting rights

Rights on distributable
dividend or any other
distribution

Exercise of
control

Exercise of
significant influence

Date of creation /
acquisition of
significant beneficial
interest

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular

Approved Limits (%)

Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder

| Name of PAC

\ No. of share

| Holding %




